COMPARISON FOR CIRCULATION FOR 2022 vs 2021

ISSUE

2022 2021

Adult 1015 1602 -587 Less
eusage 1038 613 425 More
[YAtrend - 260,251,124,65 |
Children's Up and Down - normal
More children reading JF than E right now.
|DVDs - way down

l 629| 1111] -482 Less

|Other - games, hot spots, etc. Way up

159|

21

|ILL - about the same

Wireless - about the same

Website visits - about the same

2022

2021

2020

2019

Total Physical items
withdrawn during
year

311

935

1,071

1,243

Other Library
materials (# of
physical items)
withdrawn during
year

40

279

387

276




