## **COMPARISON FOR CIRCULATION FOR 2022 vs 2021**

	2022	2021
Adult	1015	1602
eusage	1038	613

-587	Less
425	More

YA trend - 260, 251, 124, 65

Children's Up and Down - normal More children reading JF than E right now.

DVDs - way down 629 1111 -482 Less

Other - games, hot spots, etc. Way up

159
21

ILL - about the same

Wireless - about the same
Website visits - about the same

ISSUE	2022	2021	2020	2019
<b>Total Physical items</b>				
withdrawn during	311	935	1,071	1,243
year				

Other Library				
materials (# of				
physical items)	40	279	387	276
withdrawn during				
year				